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1 a Ulrich Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Raschle Simon (1999) 10.00

1 b Streiff Dominik 10.00
+ Bänziger Peter 10.00

1 c Schuler Thomas 10.00
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00

1 d Schönenberger Christian 10.00
+ Schoch Cornel (1998) 10.00

1 e Schoch René (1999) 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 10.00

1 f Schnyder Christian 10.00
+ Gubelmann Martin (1998) 10.00

1 g Rychen Roger ** 10.00
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00

1 h Raschle Adrian 10.00
+ Hälg Joel (1998) 10.00

1 i Pianta Christian (1997) 10.00
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 10.00

1 j Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 10.00

1 k Jud Andreas (1997) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Ueli (1999) 10.00

1 l Jöhl Christian 10.00
+ Nigg Jakob (1999) 10.00

1 m Hegner Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Schafflützel Patrick 10.00

1 n Arnold Christian 10.00
+ Preisig Manuel (1998) 10.00

1 o Ackermann Roman 10.00
+ Artho Roman (1998) 10.00

1 p Ackermann Remo * 10.00
+ Fässler Andreas ** 10.00

2 a von Allmen Michael 9.75
+ Steiner Michael (1998) 9.75

2 b Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.75
+ Rhyner Marco 9.75

2 c Riedi Thomas 9.75
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 9.75

2 d Langenegger Beat (1997) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Beat (1997) 9.75

2 e Landolt Reto * 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

2 f Kuster Marcel ** 9.75
+ Riget Tobias ** 9.75

2 g Knöpfel Markus 9.75
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 9.75

2 h Keller Janik 9.75
+ Fuster Sepp (1997) 9.75

2 i Horner Sämi 9.75
+ Thoma Christoph (1997) 9.75

2 j Gmür Pirmin * 9.75
+ Vestner Bruno * 9.75

2 k Flück Bruno 9.75
+ Schmid Patrick (1997) 9.75

3 a Oertig Dominik * 8.75
- Manser Bruno * 8.75

3 b Odermatt Martin * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

3 c Nägeli Marco * 8.75
- Bernold Christian * 8.75

3 d Manser Bruno * 8.75
- Oertig Dominik * 8.75

3 e Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Odermatt Martin * 8.75

3 f Horner Peter ** 8.75
- Bühler Ernst ** 8.75

3 g Bühler Ernst ** 8.75
- Horner Peter ** 8.75

3 h Bernold Christian * 8.75
- Nägeli Marco * 8.75

3 i Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 8.75
o Laager Andreas (1999) 8.75

3 j Riget Tobias ** 8.75
o Kuster Marcel ** 8.75

4 a Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin * 8.50

4 b Tremp Remo (1999) 8.50
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

4 c Thoma Christoph (1997) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

4 d Sturzenegger Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Jud Andreas (1997) 8.50

4 e Steiner Michael (1998) 8.50
o von Allmen Michael 8.50

4 f Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50
o Schönenberger Christian 8.50

4 g Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.50
o Flück Bruno 8.50

4 h Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50

4 i Schafflützel Patrick 8.50
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

4 j Rhyner Marco 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

4 k Reichmuth Beat (1997) 8.50
o Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.50

4 l Raschle Simon (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

4 m Preisig Manuel (1998) 8.50
o Arnold Christian 8.50

4 n Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.50
o Jöhl Christian 8.50

4 o Hengartner Ivo 8.50
o Schuler Thomas 8.50

4 p Hälg Joel (1998) 8.50
o Raschle Adrian 8.50

4 q Gubelmann Martin (1998) 8.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50

4 r Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50
o Keller Janik 8.50

4 s Fässler Andreas ** 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

4 t Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50

4 u Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
o Pianta Christian (1997) 8.50

4 v Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50
o Knöpfel Markus 8.50

4 w Bänziger Peter 8.50
o Streiff Dominik 8.50

4 x Artho Roman (1998) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


